EN  Mounting instruc tions
Speed controller for three phase voltage controllable motors
Technical data
Voltage: 400 Vac - 50/60 Hz
Imax (A)
ST2R4-15L55:  1.5
ST2R4-25L55: 2.5
ST2R4-40L55: 4.0
ST2R4-60L55: 6.0
ST2R4-80L55: 8.0
ST2R4110L55: 11.0
Enclosure: sheet steel
(RAL 7032, polyester powder coating), IP54
The ST2R4 transformer speed controllers are based on the prin-
ciple of voltage control with auto-transformers. They are appli-